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REERRITAR]

3.92
391
3.86
3.81
3.81
3.75
3.70
3.67
3.67
3.65
3.63
352
3.46
3.45
3.44
3.42
3.38

4.00
4.00
3.80

3.55
3.45
3.35
3.15

3.88

3.64



Do
-
— A W N

O 00 N o AN

=D.

U

aVUTEINA

5914851921
5914851912
5914852021
5614852794

5914752337
5914752442
5914752507
5914752426
5714753372
6014700331
5914752353
5914752515
5814752416

6014650300
6014650326
6014650369
6014651861
6014651977
6014651888
6014651918
6014651934
5914652235

Usuanaauaiansuniungin (S5aans)

UNITENN

UNWEANIUYIITIU

Y19E1IUNS

UNATINIAU

WTLASUNT
AUEY
AE"

8 UAT

UNEIPFUN
UENINUSAY
WENIAINTal
UNAINUANN
UNHUAL
UNEIYALN
WINEAIIFUINYD
UNEANATITIO

Y19E1IUNA

Usugyrdauaansumingie (AsegAansanngal)

uALaseylae
soalve
S9AVAY
PIINU
Y

AN
LRSI UNS
NAWITLNLD

I3
Hunay

NN

Ualiiiels
UNUNIFITT
UYNANIDITITIO
UYFTIRIN
WLFNTNIY
UANUYITI
UBANAY
UNANITAUITIN

a1V RS

YSeygrdnwenansuvidudgin (n1135U3n13n1sanen)

=K% s
15m1
WALZIUNS
ANUUN

a

NUNTNENIAa.
and
msiya
\n3nslang
eilng

Ta@

LAUTTAUASHULIRADAS AN

3.70
3.61
3.53
3.14

4.00
3.72
3.72
3.48
3.39
3.19
3.06
3.01
3.01

4.00
4.00
4.00
3.96
3.96
391
391
391
3.87

YsugrAnwaansunidudin (n135338uazUseiiiunienisdne)

5714652126

5914650593
5814652748

YUITONY

gy

Uigyardnwanaasumtnudio (n1sAnwiias)

UEIFUA

a

UNEIDAYY

Jauns19d

REPRRN

391

4.00
3.71



o L d’
A1UN

O B~ W DN

A W N

BUUSLRIN

6014600230
6014600256
6014600264
6014651284
6014651365

6014600451
6014600485
6014600434
5914600359

5814651351
5514650421

5914700191
5914700264
5814752521
5914752639
5914752655

5914750181
5914751322
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Yo-ana

YsugrAnwanansunidudia (Uguiefnen)

WNAYANUA

Wz aA

YNEANMTIUUN
TRNGRPREAIL

TRNGRPLET PRI

USuananudansuniuaugin (Anaisiansanen)

Y18ITI

WNANINNINYS

UNANINUAYUN

UINTY

Ysyyrfneneansuniiudin (méngasuaznisaau)

Bendn
gy
Faandal
URIIN

Anmnsznade

N5

Y19@13 e Ineg

UYUATIF

ANYIETIUSY

TuANsY

USUauLASHIANENTUNIUAR

a o
Y9@1ATo

YNAIDIRTYN

UNYSUEAND

YE@wRNIUA

YEANNNASU

USqyeyuAsuga1ansumIiadin (1Asegaansgsna)

9ANAG
AINDU

Usauysalan

YEANYRNUA

Y19E91058]

ABUNAN

Taduns

YSygyranntdasnssumansumiindin (WInnssuainig)

5915250190
6015250097
6015250011
6015250089

UILNT Wl

MR. BORMEY
UNENFIUAU
MR. TRODET

TR
LONG
FIuAINa

SOK

LANTLAUALLUULRAYHLEY

4.00
4.00
4.00
3.69
3.65

4.00
4.00
3.95
3.67

3.96
3.77

4.00
3.69
3.23
3.08
3.02

3.03
3.01

3.89
3.69
3.60
3.56
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a1eun GLATEEORI Yo-ana WANIZAUAZULUIRAEAZHY
YSUeUaNs1 SUEUANENTUNI U AN
1 6046400082  WEANIAIUAN Useyusia 3.83
2 6046400074  WNANARAGT wsvulsenne 3.65
(599M1EN519158 A3, A3INTT LATYAIAUNTAL]) (599180519158 A3, aUnds TuneyIe)

LBUIYNTAMENTTUNTUTEITUNR NG AUATMNINERE



